PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Ross Cutler	09/30/2005

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Microsoft Corporation
Street Address:	One Microsoft Way
City:	Redmond
State/Country:	WASHINGTON
Postal Code:	98052

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11171630

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (206)359-4857

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2063593857

Email: kfletcher@perkinscoie.com

Correspondent Name: Karin Fletcher
Address Line 1: PO Box 1247
Address Line 2: SEA-PAT

Address Line 4: Seattle, WASHINGTON 98111-1247

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 418268205US

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Maurice J. Pirio

Total Attachments: 1

source=11171630 Assignment#page1.tif

CH \$40,00

PATENT REEL: 016707 FRAME: 0606

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Ross Cutler	Date	
1 Cha	9.39-05	
title to the APPLICATION (and APPLICA	TION DERIVATIVES).	
	m, and for the purpose of protecting and perfec	ting
	(and APPLICATION DERIVATIVES), for litigate	
	nstruments and documents required for the mal	king
APPLICATION DERIVATIVES);		(
	in the INVENTION and the APPLICATION	
	ells, assigns and transfers to the ASSIGNEE, the e	
	ion, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledge	d bu
and patents derived therefrom, such as co territories, and all foreign countries ("APP	ntinuing applications, in and for the United State	9, Its
	N and the APPLICATION (and all other applicat	
	and is desirous of acquiring, the entire and exclu	
	ton Corporation, on behalf of itself and its succes	
is filed concurrently herewith;		
was filed on June 30, 2005 and	was given U.S. Serial No. 11/171,630;	
APPLICATION's U.S. Serial Numb	er and filing date, when known;	
	.:) this
	are associated with customer number 45979, to it	
	EE'S legal representatives, Perkins Coie LLP, P.O.	
will be filed without this exe	cuted PATENT ASSIGNMENT. ASSIGNOR her	reby
entitled "NORMALIZED IMAGES FOR C.	AMERAS" ("APPLICATION"), which:	
	disclosed and/or claimed in a patent applica-	ation
Microsoft Corporation, One Microsoft Wa	y, Redmond, Washington 98052 ("ASSIGNOR"),	have
1/WE, Ross Cutter, residing at Di	ivall, Washington, with a post office address of	c/o

RECORDED: 10/31/2005

PATENT REEL: 016707 FRAME: 0607